
PA
N

E
L 

&
 P

LE
AT

E
D

FI
LT

E
R

S

EN779

ASHRAE 52.2

ISO 16890

Filter Depth (mm)

Media Type

Frame Material

Special Size Available

Antimicrobial Available

Recommended Final Resistance

Max Operating Temperature

G2, G3, G4

MERV 4, 5, 7

Coarse 40%, 60%, 70%

44, 95

Synthetic

Galvanised Steel

Yes

No

250 Pa

100°C

ChevroNet

G2 / MERV 4 / Coarse 40%

M200-128-021

M200-128-028

M200-128-015

M200-148-030

M200-148-031

M200-148-016

R15

12 x 24 x 2

20 x 24 x 2

24 x 24 x 2

12 x 24 x 4

20 x 24 x 4

24 x 24 x 4

289 x 594 x 44

492 x 594 x 44

594 x 594 x 44

289 x 594 x 95

492 x 594 x 95

594 x 594 x 95

1,700

2,830

3,400

1,700

2,830

3,400

55

60

M200-228-021

M200-228-028

M200-228-015

M200-248-030

M200-248-031

M200-248-016

R29

12 x 24 x 2

20 x 24 x 2

24 x 24 x 2

12 x 24 x 4

20 x 24 x 4

24 x 24 x 4

289 x 594 x 44

492 x 594 x 44

594 x 594 x 44

289 x 594 x 95

492 x 594 x 95

594 x 594 x 95

1,700

2,830

3,400

1,700

2,830

3,400

83

72

G3 / MERV 5 / Coarse 60%

M200-528-021

M200-528-028

M200-528-015

M200-548-030

M200-548-031

M200-548-016

R50

12 x 24 x 2

20 x 24 x 2

24 x 24 x 2

12 x 24 x 4

20 x 24 x 4

24 x 24 x 4

289 x 594 x 44

492 x 594 x 44

594 x 594 x 44

289 x 594 x 95

492 x 594 x 95

594 x 594 x 95

1,700

2,830

3,400

1,700

2,830

3,400

105

75

G4 / MERV 7 / Coarse 70%


